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Product:

Client:

0rder:

Batch Code

Methods of analysis

Cyprodinil

lslYsl
HPLC

{pE 03}

Delivery Date: r3-1t-zoll

Quantity: 3.250 KG

Olsperslblllty Wet Sieve - 75um

l%wfwl {35*7wl 
' PtoductlonDate kpireoste

CIPAC MT 174 CIPAC MT 185

A$CTNT#

Certificate of Analysis

JAVTSE 50 WG {6RE}.2s K6

Cyprodinil 500 C/ke

SOLAREX

1.23

D2443

D2543

5f0

511

97

r00

0,06

0,01

Ott-22

Otl-22

Oct-?4

Oct-24
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SFeclfication 475 - 525

Note: The Batch Cade is printed in the packages

Oiretgio Ceroh Tol. 265110.l03 - Fox 265710105
o"mril: dg@orcenzn.rom
{rtidiro/Loglrliro: Iel. ?d57I0l23 - fax ?657I0I25
Vendar;Ial. 265710102 - Fox 2652l0l05
Birerg6o Finonrpiro: Tel. 2657 I 0 I 6l - Fox 26571 0 l 65
dcs6lrsconzs.com
ww*.,CsEan!Oipl

$et{bal, 1.4 November 2022

Quality Departm€nt
1r"'L

;"1-"1;5{'+li"r

Min.80 Max" 0,50

tti' ,t1:'

ASCENZA AG&O, SA
SEDE: Avenido do Rio Teio

Herdode dos Proios - 291O-+aC Serdbll

coRRESPoNDiXCn mna;
Alomedo dor Ocaono:, lote I.0S"l.l D - ?c

I990-?07 lirbo,r


